
Show #B0744 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 641 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD53.00

2 572 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir46.00

3 601 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen46.00

4 566 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier Mary Beth  Meier44.00

5 623 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson Julie Swanson37.00

6 534 Zeena Lena Macee Casselman-Reed Nonnie  Casselman-Reed37.00

7 546 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs LARRY & BEVERLEY 28.00

8 590 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes Peggy Hughes27.00

9 690 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis Dennis Matthew Wallis23.00

10 657 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson21.00

11 705 Just Plain Remi Samantha Eckert Samantha Eckert15.00



Show #B0744 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 74.50 Becky Horlen15.00

2 641 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 74.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD14.00

3 572 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.50 Robert Muir13.00

4 534 Zeena Lena Macee Casselman-Reed 72.50 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed12.00

5 709 Digger She Sparkles Robin Killiany 72.00 Robin Killiany11.00

6 657 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.50 Kathleen M Grayson10.00

7 623 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 70.50 Julie Swanson9.00

8 566 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 70.50 Mary Beth  Meier8.00

9 523 Custom Torima Janis Dickerson 70.50 Janis Dickerson7.00

10 561 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 69.50 Sara Hamilton6.00

11 590 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 69.00 Peggy Hughes5.00

12 690 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis 69.00 Dennis Matthew Wallis4.00

13 725 Cruising Blue Kyla Kalinowski 67.50 KYLA KALINOWSKI3.00

14 546 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 66.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

15 705 Just Plain Remi Samantha Eckert 63.00 Samantha Eckert1.00



Show #B0744 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 641 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 72.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD16.00

2 534 Zeena Lena Macee Casselman-Reed 71.50 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed15.00

3 523 Custom Torima Janis Dickerson 71.00 Janis Dickerson14.00

4 566 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 71.00 Mary Beth  Meier13.00

5 690 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis 70.50 Dennis Matthew Wallis12.00

6 623 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 69.50 Julie Swanson11.00

7 524 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May 69.00 P W May10.00

8 705 Just Plain Remi Samantha Eckert 66.50 Samantha Eckert9.00

9 572 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 66.50 Robert Muir8.00

10 546 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 58.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

OP 11 601 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 69.00 Becky Horlen6.00

OP 12 590 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 68.50 Peggy Hughes5.00

OP 13 657 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 67.00 Kathleen M Grayson4.00

OP 14 709 Digger She Sparkles Robin Killiany 66.50 Robin Killiany3.00

OP 15 725 Cruising Blue Kyla Kalinowski 63.00 KYLA KALINOWSKI2.00

DQ 571 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 0.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir0.00



Show #B0744 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 641 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 75.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD14.00

2 566 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 73.50 Mary Beth  Meier13.00

3 601 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 71.50 Becky Horlen12.00

4 572 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 70.00 Robert Muir11.00

5 590 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 67.50 Peggy Hughes10.00

6 623 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 67.50 Julie Swanson9.00

7 725 Cruising Blue Kyla Kalinowski 67.00 KYLA KALINOWSKI8.00

8 546 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 67.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

9 690 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis 63.00 Dennis Matthew Wallis6.00

10 534 Zeena Lena Macee Casselman-Reed 63.00 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed5.00

11 657 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 62.00 Kathleen M Grayson4.00

OP 12 561 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 67.50 Sara Hamilton3.00

OP 13 604 Get Ya Gun Bobby Hawley 60.50 Bobby Hawley2.00

OP 14 705 Just Plain Remi Samantha Eckert 56.00 Samantha Eckert1.00



Show #B0744 (Morgan Lybbert): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 572 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir14.00

2 601 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 72.50 Becky Horlen13.00

3 546 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 12.00

4 703 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 72.00 Shannon Pigott11.00

5 566 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 71.50 Mary Beth  Meier10.00

6 641 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 70.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD9.00

7 623 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 69.00 Julie Swanson8.00

8 590 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 68.50 Peggy Hughes7.00

9 604 Get Ya Gun Bobby Hawley 67.50 Bobby Hawley6.00

10 534 Zeena Lena Macee Casselman-Reed 67.00 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed5.00

11 705 Just Plain Remi Samantha Eckert 66.50 Samantha Eckert4.00

12 657 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 62.50 Kathleen M Grayson3.00

13 561 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 58.50 Sara Hamilton2.00

OP 14 690 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis 63.50 Dennis Matthew Wallis1.00


